SIGINAUTO,

OEM

Brand
BMW
MINI

Reference
34356887154
34356887154

WI0816

Sensors

Description
Availability
EAN

W. INDICATOR BMW, MINI

Available

8050141022333

Warning Contact Length [mm] 655

Brake Type

AM

Brand

AB.S.

APEC braking
ASHIKA

ATE

BORG & BECK
BREMSI
CIFAM
DELPHI
HELLA
HELLA PAGID
JAPANPARTS
JAPKO
METELLI
METZGER
MINTEX

NK

OJD (QUICK BRAKE)
OJD (QUICK BRAKE)

OPEN PARTS
SIGMAUTO
TEXTAR

fri.tech.

Disc Brake

Reference
39816
WIR5389
BPW-011
24.8190-0807.2
BWL3244
WI0816
SU.378

LZ0371

8DK 355 253-261
8DK 355 253-261
BPW-011
BPW-011
SU.378
1190388
MWI0634
281505

WS 0463 A
WS 0463 B
AK3219.00
WI0816
98063800
SU.378
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